
 
 
 

04/22/2022 09:27    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
lcearlock           |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 09 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021 11 TO 2021 11
 

ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP BUDGET YTD EXPENDED MTD EXPENDED ENC/REQ BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

0000 NONE SPECIFIED                     
_________________________________________

 
6154713 EB WATERLINE EXPENSES              
_________________________________________

 
51010 SALARIES & WAGES                   
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51010  SALARIES & WAGES       50,000      51,437      30,377.76       3,683.92            .00      21,059.24   59.1% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ          511.39 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ          414.44 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES                 50,000      51,437      30,377.76       3,683.92            .00      21,059.24   59.1%
 
 

51300 SOCIAL SECURITY                    
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51300  SOCIAL SECURITY        3,000       3,090       1,664.29         225.82            .00       1,425.71   53.9% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ           31.35 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ           25.40 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL SOCIAL SECURITY                   3,000       3,090       1,664.29         225.82            .00       1,425.71   53.9%
 
 

51310 MEDICARE                           
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51310  MEDICARE          700         721         236.06          52.82            .00         484.94   32.7% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ            7.33 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ            5.94 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL MEDICARE                            700         721         236.06          52.82            .00         484.94   32.7%
 
 

51330 RETIREMENT                         
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51330  RETIREMENT        4,340       4,340       2,760.44         376.50            .00       1,579.56   63.6% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ           52.26 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sq797up4bfoULHsg3ULCqAzn1EFxqyObNnhbLroF52k%2Fr031%2FpQGWBLcd29quhdr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KMFJzUlTMZ%2FbBqMrigwUAz34XmH0uvD53PE6WIk8ymGE1lAX6gK71Kk%2Fu3fL4J14
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZdIL51kkOdjGwnWlVvsHVu9Ply%2BZz0Uc0u1a%2BVBXl8eEoazu5u6ubjn1pfUDFPuh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=11Vp%2F%2FBlPfywrPYieJjMoNE2LFea7kEqZQ5oyR33HDWiumNHuzY0bzWLW9T5kGW4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fH8zC09cbTdtGBK%2Bz1AqZRp0Te%2BuUSpCqpx2Lcd0wwvyeTKDQN6VfVXNB3%2FrXsez
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vVhsxoMGqnRl8onQeRk4JNtyClGMSuES7qdlXvbnDjymQ2U9QYJW8jmUIrWlZJG7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GcBQMIXGbhBcuQY7S%2Fdc8WQeuV45BZKwieclJPj7eA9qbBAESL5ZPAd8e9q93%2BG5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a3VmP5witOgQArN2cb12hfLZiP%2BssWPlHf4O1b%2BVjqr3lTprVLRE554WHhp24HhT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qOM276lhZGUFojcRBnPfjMaDApxewqSDMbdp7auvcl5oIJjGYgApNbCkw2y4AVb4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JmsVfCgDQlGoDRCGy4mE8fygL8o2bIwcXAJkqnG7jNT1PNZFEJY1dP3HpchkpP7S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oIDAXHGzAa6pbf5LKEf%2FwbNb92fTsxVdFwpaeT%2FaeAsjQZe8vG37M4IQNOXkoXvY


 
 
 

04/22/2022 09:27    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      2
lcearlock           |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 09 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021 11 TO 2021 11
 

ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP BUDGET YTD EXPENDED MTD EXPENDED ENC/REQ BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

6154713 51330  RETIREMENT
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ           42.36 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL RETIREMENT                        4,340       4,340       2,760.44         376.50            .00       1,579.56   63.6%
 
 

51350 GROUP INSURANCE                    
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51350  GROUP INSURANCE        8,400       8,400       5,053.87         683.34            .00       3,346.13   60.2% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ           94.86 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ           79.31 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL GROUP INSURANCE                   8,400       8,400       5,053.87         683.34            .00       3,346.13   60.2%
 
 

51351 LIFE INSURANCE                     
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51351  LIFE INSURANCE        6,500       6,500          33.28           4.50            .00       6,466.72     .5% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ             .62 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ             .51 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL LIFE INSURANCE                    6,500       6,500          33.28           4.50            .00       6,466.72     .5%
 
 

51360 401-K                              
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51360  401-K          500         500            .00            .00            .00         500.00     .0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL 401-K                               500         500            .00            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
 
 

51380 WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.         
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51380  WORKERS' COMPENSATIO           80          80          69.00            .00            .00          11.00   86.3% 

 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JmsVfCgDQlGoDRCGy4mE8fygL8o2bIwcXAJkqnG7jNT1PNZFEJY1dP3HpchkpP7S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sQaAcjsShPv1UQVIT3RRcsxiXWHC4YRjSR3XZ7yzwIblSgOz7AOGh9np20JISAkr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ioYkHD%2FRTh%2F1MucZMvXl09V84XwgCO2pcIf1JGm3dUJFSE2UdlehMVHoJ5I6qVdk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zIEkp1jBEQ8OHRJb6pdeJiJTz%2B30jiKJuODB1N5RNAS7EwQhyC5o2jLiUTVHCjW0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T76i8n7kMzSrCPvu0AMyk7FtBozLQrmLJBLTEJov73Fn0M%2FLlV%2Bbd83Ggoy4sSC2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B1sSOmqx5S%2Ff%2FGa2rMTq0OhbS5vpIeRlZTctOB6ET2jIOvkeawBGcAT%2Btqq4u5wS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=et1JOvz2doSUXbaAgjTL6ty4oFVRaeD7ZM5%2FTGAYFLD2dzebo%2FCLekeqsC8pa%2BS1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f9RvmO4TMxGX32Vl5MlAtjD49g%2BGvPsMZSnnoZyOCZliiHxWIXDEEDO6y%2BJGIW6w
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3qi1jNrEkciM1%2FE04y7zbCRlaik6z37yaOzUnXhCpjAJg0%2BAmv2%2Fs0dmxN8tebw7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FEknsKVosOCB2BZJDjCz9pYgU5kA7FjKY7lmAswwuUoWST9zV1HytS5EJkYT6r4%2F


 
 
 

04/22/2022 09:27    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      3
lcearlock           |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 09 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021 11 TO 2021 11
 

ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP BUDGET YTD EXPENDED MTD EXPENDED ENC/REQ BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

TOTAL WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.           80          80          69.00            .00            .00          11.00   86.3%
 
 

51700 CONTRACTED SERVICES                
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51700  CONTRACTED SERVICES        2,000       4,000       2,659.00       2,105.00         971.00         370.00   90.8% 

 
2021/11/000065 05/06/2021 API           55.00 VND 013800 VCH197935 PACE ANALYTICAL SERV COUNTY WATER TESTING-EBWL       101112
2021/11/000065 05/06/2021 COL          -55.00 REF 013800 COUNTY WATER TESTING-EBWL     

 
 

TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES               2,000       4,000       2,659.00       2,105.00         971.00         370.00   90.8%
 
 

51751 VEHICLE LEASE                      
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51751  VEHICLE LEASE        6,000       6,000       5,758.91         554.85         241.09            .00  100.0% 

 
2021/11/000079 05/07/2021 API          554.85 VND 001997 VCH197951 ENTERPRISE FM TRUST Pool Vehicles for FY 2021       101119
2021/11/000079 05/07/2021 COL         -554.85 REF 001997 Pool Vehicles for FY 2021     

 
 

TOTAL VEHICLE LEASE                     6,000       6,000       5,758.91         554.85         241.09            .00  100.0%
 
 

52350 GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL               
_________________________________________

 
6154713 52350  GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL            0           0      -1,500.00            .00            .00       1,500.00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL                  0           0      -1,500.00            .00            .00       1,500.00  100.0%
 
 

54200 TELEPHONE                          
_________________________________________

 
6154713 54200  TELEPHONE        2,090       2,090       1,385.30         176.32            .00         704.70   66.3% 

 
2021/11/000454 05/31/2021 GEN           76.04 REF MAY   VERIZON INVOICE-WATER LINE    

 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lPFZ%2BGBhv3t%2Bw2ZI05MC1u9FJ15l6uiOUMMMpL%2Fa47gz7V%2FkV%2FhhZA3EQy1tgkMF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2VTuqP%2BxWPxbmuh3t%2Fw7iFsEUQhKRJdXYUCeBNk8CkBCY%2FNAPSkqZnpXIMhdoJbV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hfTHEZBM4SnIAbvb0Tv10Tc0OQUn3HY4kFTflyim60odyUb%2BHu9Ltq3jdRfu7g9A
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4xTGtEh7DwVzEHKCO8Kwj4vzh8lGf0uxflv4EE0r%2FQYg5%2Fd3ebVKxti2LMseLHA0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YETuB30Ozref2%2BIM9rYedbxZcWPcgX1wqfG70HtH2cKquO3oo0bRsIaxnA1W%2BcyE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ARgze5MHtKooEC8jk9xxE%2B3cJPjmSMEPflgf0TYaWut8Co9Qa4jcnJRtFQnntfpj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gyfEeSzqliH4rEmfEJSMJPZayzfjrMLCxT%2Bw16gwZqhcJRVqUYXakr1GfqL73z1t
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZhWGklOEba9czbzjUT%2Bj%2B0SXKL2%2Bpaa8c4th2oNlHOgzElRyG%2FCOWf%2BJpwvVLn0p
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fuH%2FOPBrNbU1Bk%2BBiK99GIXl523VN9xdtC9tB8g578HGocrMHp8ZW2CGAFV%2BDoJi


 
 
 

04/22/2022 09:27    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      4
lcearlock           |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud
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ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
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____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

TOTAL TELEPHONE                         2,090       2,090       1,385.30         176.32            .00         704.70   66.3%
 
 

54300 UTILITIES                          
_________________________________________

 
6154713 54300  UTILITIES        3,000       3,000       2,338.96         543.68            .00         661.04   78.0% 

 
2021/11/000430 05/31/2021 GEN          580.15 REF MAY   EBWL PUMP STATION MAY 2021    

 
 

TOTAL UTILITIES                         3,000       3,000       2,338.96         543.68            .00         661.04   78.0%
 
 

54310 WATER EXPENSE                      
_________________________________________

 
6154713 54310  WATER EXPENSE       75,000      73,000      50,806.39         203.80      21,629.85         563.76   99.2% 

 
 
 

TOTAL WATER EXPENSE                    75,000      73,000      50,806.39         203.80      21,629.85         563.76   99.2%
 

TOTAL EB WATERLINE EXPENSES           161,610     163,158     101,643.26       8,610.55      22,841.94      38,672.80   76.3%
 

TOTAL NONE SPECIFIED                  161,610     163,158     101,643.26       8,610.55      22,841.94      38,672.80   76.3%
 

TOTAL EXPENSES      161,610     163,158     101,643.26       8,610.55      22,841.94      38,672.80
 

4714 WATER/SEWER DEPARTMENT             
_________________________________________

 
6154714 WATER -EXPENSE                     
_________________________________________

 
51010 SALARIES & WAGES                   
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51010  SALARIES & WAGES       44,000      45,227      30,688.00            .00            .00      14,539.00   67.9% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ        2,792.11 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ        2,889.06 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B7dk136RIT33eBfu6tRfPbyYReDaazrhY4K1q8QU6wG7Y9AKLszT8nNCnE2sMX95
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vluRUlqLctGH4QlDvKE9YIARzXO26cZhxyCBS%2FARZqGMltWQtkub5vkJQIMoHaq7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zVjNVbbZ2TW2cRQuJBHLYmyK5ln8bkn4rd%2FCnf0HLYNddswegDqiDV0CGCLr51rt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nktBB0qelWJPQsd%2BGzL1sZX%2Bpp%2FS6XPr%2FzUAiYhUMT%2BzTp55A7yM8bdMzz9HfbJ6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MnRMzmsDdqDciEJht8Q1hTPgNvxGaKoG9%2BaktWx171GcxRKD00k8njGWSi3obxKk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZIUNAQ8fMCToe2jr03rtOewKinOQ9eY%2FwKO1xhRQ9koqHFwU%2BuHubixe1mhMpjoI
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TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES                 44,000      45,227      30,688.00            .00            .00      14,539.00   67.9%
 
 

51300 SOCIAL SECURITY                    
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51300  SOCIAL SECURITY        5,150       5,226       1,887.62            .00            .00       3,338.38   36.1% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ          171.03 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ          176.98 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL SOCIAL SECURITY                   5,150       5,226       1,887.62            .00            .00       3,338.38   36.1%
 
 

51310 MEDICARE                           
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51310  MEDICARE        1,200       1,218         441.44            .00            .00         776.56   36.2% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ           40.00 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ           41.39 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL MEDICARE                          1,200       1,218         441.44            .00            .00         776.56   36.2%
 
 

51330 RETIREMENT                         
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51330  RETIREMENT        4,200       4,200       2,999.15            .00            .00       1,200.85   71.4% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ          285.36 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ          295.26 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL RETIREMENT                        4,200       4,200       2,999.15            .00            .00       1,200.85   71.4%
 
 

51350 GROUP INSURANCE                    
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51350  GROUP INSURANCE        8,400       8,400       5,052.44            .00            .00       3,347.56   60.1% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ          588.48 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ          625.69 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8WBxeACv4wq%2BUq5eb4NzMXrtfy4zzPUKHTX6nPCK0VKH3Gu93JFI%2Bes%2BTaTzBxD3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F8lHJAmeEhIaZFu8diNEyAVVYfPCWvsGvpFhuxK4pdl0VfYi0MMHFbJKQP4%2B4RL5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vqqUSGOk8mZ9z1nOxrpZA1XNsGQeQ1tH0pv1Y8qKTu5MSGKN5Bkn4K0LLG4%2FlCt4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vtHA20j91hUwZVbHG13haoweAgsISuc%2FewD5JKBI7H8vMuQB%2FPo1J3a%2BlzSXvx7C
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ur%2FkIqeVb0tTJe98U1ZMBKhwFTq%2F5Ldip%2Fh4VZH5Xl4HdLMbMr2V2YIBeXNv5mIp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=007%2B0HBblC6CJjQpWPfEau76rwh8BPL7iVOgWGL6DRcrTW5ng7Zji5Xy7Bjj7WXu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2FmJCliTaJ73rMkOEtZht%2FIRgaC8p2%2B3MLU6tEHM4QLQrzuNcniPwRtFUYcoBUut
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TEhW6GbQ4QrkWYUwsZJCwdYGNYmhAr%2B37orr2h4QN8ei81H5bXXL88wiWQ3%2FupcH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dTetE99MoGyCYdmJhp2CJDwXwxiP5pVOINv0nPDbyfQ72Q%2F%2BKuszEfC2prs%2F5sDn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kZp1u2W%2BU6ED3GBuhgosOIOPv6Nrc%2BqznKsg7UQK0sZfEkjMZ6Rp4XA8eG2FFv5Y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xJA%2B3pAUysqkhH9WhFebhpopYJG%2F7zIXYa0gNBu8ZwsnTBz%2F%2FT9vRInf93KOC6mC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z1Cprdv%2F%2FYCsFSRM46UqpLwdAgOFUjGm2x5GUNYlWGxmQNbQ8Bch0h7mZa2o%2FKe0
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TOTAL GROUP INSURANCE                   8,400       8,400       5,052.44            .00            .00       3,347.56   60.1%
 
 

51351 LIFE INSURANCE                     
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51351  LIFE INSURANCE           65          65          33.28            .00            .00          31.72   51.2% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ            1.63 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ            1.74 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL LIFE INSURANCE                       65          65          33.28            .00            .00          31.72   51.2%
 
 

51360 401-K                              
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51360  401-K          450         450         238.31            .00            .00         211.69   53.0% 

 
2021/11/000143 05/14/2021 PRJ           14.62 REF 051421 WARRANT=051421  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ           14.62 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL 401-K                               450         450         238.31            .00            .00         211.69   53.0%
 
 

51380 WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.         
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51380  WORKERS' COMPENSATIO           80          80          69.00            .00            .00          11.00   86.3% 

 
 
 

TOTAL WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.           80          80          69.00            .00            .00          11.00   86.3%
 
 

51700 CONTRACTED SERVICES                
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51700  CONTRACTED SERVICES       12,353      12,353       7,642.00          75.00         988.00       3,723.00   69.9% 

 
2021/11/000065 05/06/2021 API           25.00 VND 001671 VCH197939 NORTH CAROLINA 811  NC 811 CONTRACTED SERVICES      101109
2021/11/000065 05/06/2021 COL          -25.00 REF 001671 NC 811 CONTRACTED SERVICES    
2021/11/000065 05/06/2021 API           55.00 VND 013800 VCH197946 PACE ANALYTICAL SERV COUNTY WATER TESTING-HWY 21     101112
2021/11/000065 05/06/2021 COL          -55.00 REF 013800 COUNTY WATER TESTING-HWY 21   
2021/11/000349 05/24/2021 POE           85.40 VND 000255 PO 27992 DORSETT TECHNOLOGIES Dorsett Controls Work                 
2021/11/000358 05/25/2021 API           80.00 VND 000255 VCH198347 DORSETT TECHNOLOGIES Dorsett Controls Work           101362

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BJE%2Bydkust71on5VlU0ZQ%2BX%2FFQDcVoHvXKQKduM0z5dPdIFql94rOavF22WYXLuv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gKJ4YgUw%2FDlpzNQIzkdOdlXQEMSjAHB0TOp%2Fgh9MtIj5UNEmSKAJB1YYsdTAzi2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zGXDWM8eHazWw6H6ALiEuGM8JFFS9V%2BQPwsqqsDrKVZDydIshHeV936MaKgIj94J
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2p4KzbtNM67wwULN7tANYpkzvgqX21dfKFXUitqr8%2FkENUSWrHVMY7dmBH0ibhds
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U6R%2BnkeU8yANrB%2Ft3SvDCCiREiTYruy1PieAHtRIjZMj%2BSQnASd2iocQfdnVibk1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lxK1M6NAD%2BBdKWRqcRoPmkzBoIW%2Bf7o5BhVjOBwBnxGxWNFYslASCoj9ckyWhapi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xo5xC7bkEfy97NWf6sdv8TUziUjrugaLgO143MmNH5sId4YpsYAOhbrMX2uWuukO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tfqU94ysBZEDBQrSrPIOYvMwGnFGj72KHx7PJOdtW9VevyQ7zHxlzMt1o2gDez43
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bAzwcvOsNAZz0wIMQQ2HQORAQL26eeJIyTs6b5Fg1bSbN50VWRr9f2hYW82pZpN7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aa2BAo8M9zjPeb3%2FsxsQCJWG5hEQxBzvRNHzXMYBTVqY7Jp%2FdmtGMQkRV4hffbJf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YKP7w1JmuMvsOb2XOVLZhNu8J9kC0QP%2FFBEHJtInyod80TaJ5Z617t9jgkTLzYo9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ITnaEcwSvtOuIftLIsiFdpUNsOO2Xac1eBlgFYg%2BE9Vu6hEoCHsd7%2BukN8i4ayDx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QB3Hud2n1sgjBbynLpnUtXSDtmxuDSI1zcFLtrMNUCKRepn3BFGbFRDogXYEcVHE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yowS1gqpHvAtbFQv9o8QbY8svqzhz6XYyZkIBCgRZKu8rBp1QuPCPYBEq%2F6VqoNv
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6154714 51700  CONTRACTED SERVICES
2021/11/000358 05/25/2021 POL          -80.00 VND 000255 PO 27992 DORSETT TECHNOLOGIES Dorsett Controls Work     2021         
2021/11/000400 05/28/2021 BUA         -205.00 REF FT    TO COVER TRAINING & UNIFORMS  

 
 

TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES              12,353      12,353       7,642.00          75.00         988.00       3,723.00   69.9%
 
 

52010 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS               
_________________________________________

 
6154714 52010  SUPPLIES & MATERIALS        2,500       2,500       1,292.58         642.32         721.08         486.34   80.5% 

 
2021/11/000463 05/21/2021 API           29.41 VND 002083 VCH198246 FIRST NATIONAL BANK LOWES MISC SUPPLIES 4/22/2021    38956
2021/11/000463 05/21/2021 POL          -29.41 VND 002083 PO 27394 FIRST NATIONAL BANK LOWES MISC SUPPLIES 4/22/22021         
2021/11/000463 05/21/2021 API           16.50 VND 002083 VCH198631 FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIX FLAT                         38956
2021/11/000463 05/21/2021 POL          -16.50 VND 002083 PO 27394 FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIX FLAT                  2021         
2021/11/000463 05/21/2021 API           30.79 VND 002083 VCH198633 FIRST NATIONAL BANK PCARD SUPPLIES                   38956
2021/11/000463 05/21/2021 POL          -30.79 VND 002083 PO 27394 FIRST NATIONAL BANK PCARD SUPPLIES            2021         
2021/11/000463 05/21/2021 API           73.83 VND 002083 VCH198634 FIRST NATIONAL BANK PCARD SUPPLIES                   38956
2021/11/000463 05/21/2021 POL          -73.83 VND 002083 PO 27394 FIRST NATIONAL BANK PCARD SUPPLIES            2021         

 
 

TOTAL SUPPLIES & MATERIALS              2,500       2,500       1,292.58         642.32         721.08         486.34   80.5%
 
 

52060 UNIFORMS                           
_________________________________________

 
6154714 52060  UNIFORMS        1,500       1,500         941.85          59.80         358.15         200.00   86.7% 

 
2021/11/000076 05/06/2021 API           28.86 VND 000180 VCH197948 CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS-WATER                  101116
2021/11/000076 05/06/2021 COL          -28.86 REF 000180 UNIFORMS-WATER                
2021/11/000131 05/11/2021 API           28.86 VND 000180 VCH197985 CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS-WATER                  101139
2021/11/000131 05/11/2021 COL          -28.86 REF 000180 UNIFORMS-WATER                
2021/11/000293 05/20/2021 API           28.86 VND 000180 VCH198155 CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS-WATER                  101263
2021/11/000293 05/20/2021 COL          -28.86 REF 000180 UNIFORMS-WATER                
2021/11/000400 05/28/2021 BUA          185.00 REF FT    TO COVER TRAINING & UNIFORMS  

 
 

TOTAL UNIFORMS                          1,500       1,500         941.85          59.80         358.15         200.00   86.7%
 
 

52350 GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL               
_________________________________________

 
6154714 52350  GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL        3,000       3,000       1,888.44         265.16       1,111.56            .00  100.0% 

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tfqU94ysBZEDBQrSrPIOYvMwGnFGj72KHx7PJOdtW9VevyQ7zHxlzMt1o2gDez43
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eKVOcY1wJdSVTlfdSlttMh6KKKMhJCwklIKjx5oPucmccUX8WJ0V3pRcZVBIb9%2Bu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MdYYes6iFdb6Mw8sD0wsarvzhctyRxLaPgjhMWQpABwEwHplQWG7xoFNUodfU794
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MRzd8I53S%2FzdgvVSiFeyYn09B%2B1hnl%2BsE316dm7BwTZiFcydXtwdpS3rSn0k%2Fbhk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pCg7B3TaubfhwWpdlu0%2BS%2BrD51hqW%2B3Kyp3sPJDbdo4LztHy1sTA4KBeT%2FsJoWjG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HjDdkAe88NiGUUbDbdNdor3NhGCeAoR%2B8VdnlG2nddTd9XrWaJKgDdnyBCqaiAt5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vaBDU6SQ3cjfjQ6yu6WRC1G7fDWUnNpChtmqC7B%2FT5WCal7e9I4vONDfOV0qOaYk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SLXFRnYLK1mktbCHiwJr6zdEFGavOPZt1Z%2Bd33a9mmh9THlOkEDDRGIMVKBimzHC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evmZcvlLUkvEc9UjDjzWfpUjFkj%2BFkRxr8qZKzrwCdi%2BGytg6f46CIGFlVJ%2Fw372
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9mqdP%2FSa2%2B0BwHjmFA9sLTOMkh%2B0eTXtrzdxjgOEZMLwqENVyaIPOLXQWmohJbIe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AQfIQPmb72SQ4mmQkH%2BkPp6MO1etF7H7ptb4ph%2BOu0UmE5YjOD8%2Fahkl7gCETK4j
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iqk1FND6sdRf%2FqD3WlDgZze7O68EIi%2FLFfdMmN8SVpONfmosR4uQ8hgmUa5VNtLp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xbwiMXUYMCoDIgkaggYGESmLqasumk6DcdmxBWtY5Nu%2BNEDQeqeJKYZq0XqsqGxR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DcE612EWz1NzXRQgq%2B0InLw750mTdIGn0c%2B%2FNI41h1sG8nTefsHJrU%2BteeraV1yX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UDVptmudV5mag5kMeLHp7mEzlw2hAsFwXjLvKlpCQVloJP59rOMvfTGuBu1Bankf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RC8NtVkYVgcdUOuCxKdDF88z6WECRHl5VPaeWRgWIISJ5wUP%2FoahRXSygW%2BtiRIo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZ5ONj%2F9TDFYZZOagZa9iNHD5uyZWLwHJAD8iYDlAi%2FmiFowdxFZG9nc0uiuDVcb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rYaJ0VFz%2BuZaZh5OBTCKV4xb848AvMAQsd9ch9oF%2BbSWxXXMx8hMTOvAHxnvOVQK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qpleDt4WElEhKJWcLRiInIcukue6cKf3Nm%2BjKkcUmKyOHRIhZceeS9F1djhM6yNV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9jVJJb7KiXYSXs7UOr4gLR%2Bvo%2FSokTryE3HfLmRB8n6KjwowwCAD5aBPr8miAI7q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LCEZ1WoUuQeklI%2B6RP%2BqcErdvXTGQ%2FZLSRmdUOSQ7aoy1hB7UWNCHgxAWS5ME9uq
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6154714 52350  GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL
2021/11/000442 05/17/2021 API          387.48 VND 016454 VCH198838 WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET COUNTY WEX FUEL CHARGES-APRIL    38961
2021/11/000442 05/17/2021 POL         -387.48 VND 016454 PO 27490 WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET COUNTY WEX FUEL CHARGES-AP2021         

 
 

TOTAL GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL              3,000       3,000       1,888.44         265.16       1,111.56            .00  100.0%
 
 

53040 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE                
_________________________________________

 
6154714 53040  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE        1,000       1,000          13.60            .00            .00         986.40    1.4% 

 
 
 

TOTAL VEHICLE MAINTENANCE               1,000       1,000          13.60            .00            .00         986.40    1.4%
 
 

54010 TRAVEL/TRAINING                    
_________________________________________

 
6154714 54010  TRAVEL/TRAINING        1,000       1,000         525.00            .00         255.00         220.00   78.0% 

 
2021/11/000351 05/28/2021 PRJ           45.24 REF 052821 WARRANT=052821  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/11/000400 05/28/2021 BUA           20.00 REF FT    TO COVER TRAINING & UNIFORMS  
2021/11/000463 05/21/2021 API          395.00 VND 002083 VCH198635 FIRST NATIONAL BANK TERRY FOSTER TRAINING            38956
2021/11/000463 05/21/2021 POL         -395.00 VND 002083 PO 27469 FIRST NATIONAL BANK TERRY FOSTER TRAINING     2021         

 
 

TOTAL TRAVEL/TRAINING                   1,000       1,000         525.00            .00         255.00         220.00   78.0%
 
 

54300 UTILITIES                          
_________________________________________

 
6154714 54300  UTILITIES        4,500       4,500       4,380.51         585.21            .00         119.49   97.3% 

 
2021/11/000430 05/31/2021 GEN          210.54 REF MAY   BOOSTER PUMP CATHERINE LN-MAY 
2021/11/000430 05/31/2021 GEN          207.73 REF MAY   WATER CLORINE 21-MAY 2021     

 
 

TOTAL UTILITIES                         4,500       4,500       4,380.51         585.21            .00         119.49   97.3%
 
 

54310 WATER EXPENSE                      
_________________________________________

 
6154714 54310  WATER EXPENSE      121,323     121,313      80,696.66      12,815.40      34,830.74       5,785.60   95.2% 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LCEZ1WoUuQeklI%2B6RP%2BqcErdvXTGQ%2FZLSRmdUOSQ7aoy1hB7UWNCHgxAWS5ME9uq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2wEqaQivKlLWklbFis7pXfrY76MkWBpHCxqvEoIv2h0fJf%2Bh%2FXft%2F8v6rEvb05L
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l0aTlxu9LAp0cmz%2BcLJM%2Bq6Hz9U0lLjOYd1oSgTb7LmrSD6J7PtXJnMa8S4dFkyZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AredaqW93HOWe8THKYQm1xPeaKD0r0lVYL%2FA4KxJjVl5MKuWFyTrOch371BPlkYo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ryh%2F80T1jvSupXwNlSY3xs4x1wvejsfwX9Ask1iF6es3k9qc8ODUQploqB2N2n3h
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s9s5cWJAAgLWyQ1Zc9PHjyilsRgW4Vc86%2BvmCV%2FWkbVD63Vx%2B5CCZlWoK7DA05jg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bRdWliCxcRfswjzT5u38MARv5g0Oq8%2BXPAtx3bEuI5LO4hIQiB%2F7%2Bsu5bn1x4lfR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdlfOatlsIxHVnPIko55a2gy2XfEyEJYfQmzjGasb7tUqsmAqrkO7wKSt5mkX%2FxW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bt6o1PNgIGqA5hDhHU3YcZWpV3LXbAlr8Cx9zUUAeReyf5z98Ij2u3FtUkyOw67S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GUM5AqnzBjyq1UTkvDKr1vsJUAD7%2BF4Da8M9NAQP%2BeSKPLrkmyZqowzUNuREOCc3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VzPScXNhLM05CkONZDv3mDCsS1cAMvXlxDxBEBwU0R%2BXv5H2Hjv4cI2%2F4E%2FhiWnd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UwD7et9upLynTbjNf5kPeyK30nNj%2BiUoz2UrAINMCrZK8F%2ByeNs0Z8hOs3sUVDDF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cateeu5AOSsREVSjtxH7iLZHZro38uoVAnUCvrw3VdlRq4790k0bw%2B5MRBvmb82W
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2021/11/000263 05/19/2021 POE          244.00 VND 002083 PO 27985 FIRST NATIONAL BANK Hwy 21 Water - UPS for control         
 
 

TOTAL WATER EXPENSE                   121,323     121,313      80,696.66      12,815.40      34,830.74       5,785.60   95.2%
 
 

55500 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS               
_________________________________________

 
6154714 55500  DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS          280         290         285.00            .00            .00           5.00   98.3% 

 
 
 

TOTAL DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS                280         290         285.00            .00            .00           5.00   98.3%
 

TOTAL WATER -EXPENSE                  211,001     212,322     139,074.88      14,442.89      38,264.53      34,982.59   83.5%
 

TOTAL WATER/SEWER DEPARTMENT          211,001     212,322     139,074.88      14,442.89      38,264.53      34,982.59   83.5%
 

TOTAL EXPENSES      211,001     212,322     139,074.88      14,442.89      38,264.53      34,982.59
 

9830 DEBT SERVICE                       
_________________________________________

 
6159830 DEBT SERVICE EXPENSE               
_________________________________________

 
58297 EAST BEND WATERLINE PRINCIPAL      
_________________________________________

 
6159830 58297  EAST BEND WATERLINE      203,139     203,139            .00            .00            .00     203,139.00     .0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL EAST BEND WATERLINE PRINCIP      203,139     203,139            .00            .00            .00     203,139.00     .0%
 

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE EXPENSE            203,139     203,139            .00            .00            .00     203,139.00     .0%
 

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE                    203,139     203,139            .00            .00            .00     203,139.00     .0%
 

TOTAL EXPENSES      203,139     203,139            .00            .00            .00     203,139.00
 

GRAND TOTAL      575,750     578,619     240,718.14      23,053.44      61,106.47     276,794.39   52.2%
 

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xtScJym%2FDOxCmFv0wB4as49LSU%2B%2FFCzyEteanVb9HFJ1aaNuE70%2FkPonBrugBlCH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sSiD%2B9xHjJAx5Nd44q6ccMcOAhl6vX2BJlYEgcvtp6H6HirIxNuZvUlz8K3yHJl2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O2SZfxWfEIIqIesGBc9tVn4EJ8zRcFBnuQH9SCjK%2FjuhA6F7bxlYPu0l671ONFg6
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REPORT OPTIONS                          

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 
 
 
 
 

Field #     Total  Page Break Year/Period: 2021/ 9
Sequence 1  4 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2  9 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 11 Y N Suppress zero bal accts: Y
Sequence 4  0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Roll projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                        Carry forward code: 1

Print journal detail: Y
Print Full or Short description: F From Yr/Per: 2021/11
Print MTD Version: Y To Yr/Per: 2021/11
Print Revenues-Version headings: N Include budget entries: Y
Format type: 1 Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
Print revenue budgets as zero: N Sort by JE # or PO #: J
Include Fund Balance: N Detail format option: 1
Include requisition amount: Y
Multiyear view: D

 
 

Find Criteria
Field Name Field Value

 
Fund 61
Function
Category
Department
Division
Program
Grants
Projects
Character Code
Org
Object
Project
Account type Expense
Account status
Rollup Code

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


